IV Floating Arena Cup

Szczecin, 10- - 11-10-2014

Konkurencja 32
2014-10-11 - 16:44

Mezczyzn, 100m grzbietowy

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz4

3
4
5

BOHONOS Tomas
RABIZA Wojciech
JEDRASZKO Bartosz

Seria2z4

O oOoO~NO U~ WNEO

JUCHA Jakub
HALICKI Igor
WOJINOWSKI Damian
SACZUK Artur
KUREK Jakub
KAMINSKI Dawid
KUCZYNSKI Rafal
GORAL Mateusz
STAJSZCZAK Kacper
MAJDANSKI Wiktor

Seria3z4

O oOoO~NO UL~ WNEO

MAJEWSKI Marcel
ZIARKIEWICZ Jakub
ROJ Jakub
LESNIEWSKI Pawet
KOLODZIEJ Barttomiej
LESNER Filip

KEDZIA Wiktor
MYSIAKOWSKI Nataniel
PABICH Bartosz
KOZINSKI Konrad

Seria4z4

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

KARLINSKI Patryk
GRYZ Dawid
BODZIOCH Andrzej
JAGODZINSKI Oskar
STEC Adam
SENDYK Pawet
HULBOJ Marcin
WERTEPNY Damian
KOZIOL Jakub
GORSKI Grzegorz

Rok ur.

04 Wodnik Police
02 MKP Szczecin
02 MKP Szczecin

02 Wodnik Police
01 MKP Szczecin
03 Wodnik Police
00 Wodnik Police
01 MKP Szczecin
01 MKP Szczecin
01 MKP Szczecin
02 Wodnik Police
00 MKP Szczecin
02 MKP Szczecin

99 MKP Szczecin
01 Wodnik Police
01 MKP Szczecin
01  Wodnik Police

99 MKS NEPTUN Stargard Szczecinsk

99 MKP Szczecin
00 MKP Szczecin
00 MKP Szczecin

01 MKS NEPTUN Stargard Szczecinsk

01 MKP Szczecin

96 Start Szczecin
99 MKP Szczecin
98 MKP Szczecin
98 MKP Szczecin
97 MKP Szczecin
97 MKP Szczecin
96 MKP Szczecin
96 UKS Shark Rudna
96 UKS Shark Rudna
97 MKP Szczecin

1:41.12
1:34.00
1:35.79

1:24.00
1:20.76
1:19.51
1:18.00
1:16.76
1:17.02
1:19.30
1:19.86
1:20.81
1:24.66

1:13.79
1:11.00
1:10.70
1:09.00
1:07.92
1:07.94
1:09.74
1:10.76
1:11.66
1:14.97

1:06.00
1:02.74
1:00.34
59.00
58.92
59.00
59.42
1:01.00
1:03.00
1:06.18

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 31672

Registered to Miejski Klub Plywacki
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